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Kent Cross Country Individual League Table
Category : Men Under 20

2009-10 Season: Final Positions
Eventl Event2 Event3 Event4 Event5
Position Number Position Position Position Position Position
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Total
points
7
8
15
22
25
28
38
9
19
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No. of
Races
4 Jason
4 Robert
4 Alasdiar
4 Jamie
4 James
4 Warren
4 Tommy
3 Donald
2 Stephen
1 James
1 Andy
1 Luke
1 Josh
1 Theo
1 Josh
1 Nick
1 Lee

Firstname

Surname
PRICKETT
MACDONALD
MACDONALD
BAILEY
REILLY
UDEN
TAYLOR
CARTER
CALLER
PIGOT
COPE
BROWN
SNOW
HADLOW
FREEMONT
LITTLE
GAMBANGA

Club
Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC
Bexley AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Dartford Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Bexley AC
Cambridge Harriers
Kent AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers

Age
Cat
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20
M-U20



